
List of Participant - Sexual Harassment in Work-place and its legal implication : Resource Person - Dr. 
Sujata Roy 

Sl No Name C.U. Registration Number Programme Department E-Mail ID of the Participant 

1 simran das 044-1211-0264-18 HONOURS Sociology simran7thmayg@mail.com 

2 Anuska Roy 044-1211-0252-18 HONOURS Sociology anuskaroy2016@gmail.com 

3 Piu Hazra 044-1211-0260-18 HONOURS Sociology piuhazra44@gmail.com  

4 Anannya Mukherjee 044-1211-0166-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass Communication anannyamukherjee705@gmail.com 

5 Shruti Samanta 044-1211-0159-18 HONOURS JORA samantashruti5@gmail.com 

6 Adity saha 044-1211-0136-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass communication aditysaha56@gmail.com 

7 FARHIN BEGUM 044-1211-0179-18 HONOURS Political science farbegum1234@gmail.com 

8 Ankita Das 044-1211-0139-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication (JORA) ankita162100@gmail.com 

9 MADHUMITA SARDAR 044-1211-0182-18 HONOURS Political science madhumitasardar676@gmail.com 

10 Anindita Roy 044-1214-0176-18 HONOURS Political science aninditaroy20135@gmail.com 

11 Ranita Roy 044-1211-0193-18 HONOURS Political science ranitaroy.2208@gmail.com 

12 Puspita Raj 044-1212-0172-18 HONOURS Philosophy puspitaraj6386@gmail.com 

13 SREAYA PAUL 044-1211-0207-18 HONOURS Political Science sreayapaul8july@gmail.com 

14 Jayasree Kundu 044-1211-0169-18 HONOURS Philosophy honours Kundujaya540@gmail.com 

15 Mamata Kundu 044-1211-0037-18 HONOURS Education Honours Kundumamata003@gmail.com 

16 Suchismita Shil 044-1211-0026-18 HONOURS Bengali Suchismitadga2016@gmail.com 

17 PRITI MANNA 044-1211-0563-18 HONOURS Philosophy pritinanna1999@gmail.com 

18 Debjani Das 044-1211-0006-18 HONOURS Bengali antarakalaniketan@gmail.com 

19 Mandira Maikap 044-1211-0170-18 HONOURS Philosophy mandira0057@gmail.com 

20 Trina Das 044-1211-0030-18 HONOURS Bengali trinadasnibedita2018@gmail.com 

21 Mousumi Sarkar 044-1212-0013-18 HONOURS Bengali mousumisarkar06082000@gmail.com 

22 SRIJITA SINGHA 044-1211-0326-18 HONOURS PSYCHOLOGY kothakoli399@gmail.com 

23 Susmita Acharya 044-1211-0211-18 HONOURS Political science susmitaacharya02061999@gmail.com 

24 ANKITA DEY TAPADER 044-1211-0315-18 HONOURS PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT ankitadtapader@gmail.com 

25 Sampa Maji 044-1211-173-18 HONOURS Philosophy honours Sampamaji354@gmail.com 

26 Samprikta Adak 044-1214-0088-18 HONOURS English adaksamprikta@gmail.com 

27 Megha Nayak 044-1211-0267-18 HONOURS Botany nayakmegha02kol@gmail.com 

28 Disha Pandit 142-1211-1577-17 HONOURS Psychology panditdisha17@gmail.com 

29 Sayanti Das 044-1214-0227-18 HONOURS Psychology Sayanti2308@gmail.com 

30 Piyana Dey 142-1221-1891-16 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication Priyadey273@gmail.com 

31 Moumita Bhunia 044-1211-0320-18 HONOURS Psychology Moumitabhunia510@gmail.com 

32 Smritilekha Chatterjee 044 - 1211 - 0160 - 18 HONOURS Journalism & Mass communication chatterjeesmritilekha@gmail 

33 Nibedita Barui 044-1211-0149-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication nibeditabarui234@gmail.com 

34 Aridra Natta 044-1212-0216-18 HONOURS Psychology aridra9874natta@gmail.com 

35 Rima Chatterjee 044-1211-0549-18 HONOURS Psychology crima2speak0@gmail.com 

36 Moumita Ray 044-1211-022-118 HONOURS Psychology moumita2000rayg@mail.com 

37 Labannya chakraborty 044-1211-0144-18 HONOURS Journalism labannya.chakraborty0429@gmail.com 

38 Sima Sutradhar 044-1211-0477-18 GENERAL B.A(General) Simasutradhar@gmail.com 

39 Megha Das 044-1211-0382-18 GENERAL B.A(General) Meghadas26061999@gmail.com 
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List of Participant - Media Writing, Speaking and Presentation : Resource Persons - Sananda Roy Chowdhury 
Sl No Name C.U. Registration Number Programme Department E-Mail ID of the Participant 

1 Mohona dasgupta 044-1211-0257-18 HONOURS Sociology mohonadasgupta2000@gmail.com 

2 Snigdha wadadar 044-1211-0265-18 HONOURS Sociology Snigdhawadadar@gmail.com 

3 Pallavi Shaw 044-1211-0295-18 HONOURS Geography pallavishaw987@gmail.com 

4 Dipashree Sen 044_1211_0253_18 HONOURS Sociology dipashreesen@gmail.com 

5 Laboni Maity 044-1211-0145-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication labonim65@gmail.com 

6 Adity saha 044-1211-0136-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass communication aditysaha56@gmail.com 

7 Sushmita Mitra 044-1211-0508-18 GENERAL BA General sushmitamitra99@gmail.com 

8 AHELI NANDI 044-1211-0548-18 HONOURS GEOGRAPHY nandi.aheli@gmail.com 

9 Sanchita Gope 044-1211-0111-18 HONOURS Geography sanchitagope22@gmail.com 

10 Sudeshna Roy 044-1211-0162-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication hons thesudeshnaroy1@gmail.com 

11 Ankita Mukherjee 044-1211-0283-18 HONOURS Economics ankitamukherjee576@gmail.com 

12 Labannya chakraborty 044-1211-0144-18 HONOURS Journalism labannya.chakraborty0429@gmail.com 

13 Sayani Das 044-1212-0157-18 HONOURS JORA dassayani570@gmail.com 

14 Dipsikha Shaw 044-1211-0567-18 HONOURS TTMV dipsikhashaw1111@gmail.com 

15 Lima Nayak 044-1211-0146-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication limanayak1999@gmail.com 

16 Piyana Dey 142-1221-1891-16 HONOURS Journalism & mass communication Priyadey273@gmail.com 

17 Sangita Naskar 044-1212-0051-18 HONOURS Education sangitanaskar2000@gamil.com 

18 Angana Talukder 044-1211-0282-18 HONOURS Economics anganatalukderg@mail.com 

19 Shruti Manna 044-1211-0263-18 HONOURS Sociology shrutimanna14@gmail.com 

20 Anannya Mukherjee 044-1211-0166-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication anannyamukherjee705@gmail.com 

21 OYENDRILA DAS 044-1212-0152-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass Communication oyendriladas111@gmail.com 

22 Raya Banerjee 044-1211-0154-18 HONOURS JORA banerjeeraya123@gmai.com 

23 Camelya Banerjee 041-1211-0246-17 HONOURS Sociology banerjeecamelya99@gmail.com 

24 Rituja Ghose 044-1211-0298-18 HONOURS Geography rituja.ghose@gmail.com 

25 Ayshika Dutta 182044-11-0141 HONOURS JORA duttaayshika0303@gmail.com 

26 Baishakhi Biswas 044-1211-0116-18 HONOURS History biswasbaishakhi04@gmail.com 

27 simran das 044-1211-0264-18 HONOURS Sociology simran7thmay@gmail.com 

28 Rinki das 044-1211-0262-18 HONOURS Sociology Rinki.7998262108@gmail.com 

29 Sumana Mondal 044-1212-0163-18 HONOURS JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION sumanamondal1320@gmail.com 

30 Shruti Samanta 044-1211-0159-18 HONOURS JORA samantashruti5@gmail.com 

31 Shreya Bhattacharjee 044-1211-0202-18 HONOURS Political science shreyabhattacharjeebaruipur@gmail.com 

32 Suchandra Pyne 044-1212-0246-18 HONOURS Sanaskrit Pynesuchandra79@gmail.com 

33 Aheli ganguly 044-1211-175-18 HONOURS Political science aheli17ganguly@gmail.com 

34 Ankita Das 044-1211-0139-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication (JORA) ankita162100@gmail.com 

35 Madhumita Sardar 044-1211-0182-18 HONOURS Political science madhumitasardar676@gmai.com 

36 Debjani Das 044-1211-0006-18 HONOURS Bengali antarakalaniketan@gmail.com 

37 Sunanda Mondal 044-1212-0209-18 HONOURS Political science sunanda.mondal.02@gmail.com 

38 Riya Ghosh 044-1211-0194-18 HONOURS Political science riyaraimag@gmail.com 

39 Saraswati Chowdhury 0441211019618 HONOURS Political Science(Honours) saraswatichoudhary000@gmail.com 

40 Bidisha roy 044-1211-0327-18 HONOURS Botany bidishar36@gmail.com 

41 Lipika Choudhary 044-1211-0180-18 HONOURS Political science lipikach1820@gmail.com 

42 Suparna Sen 044-1211-0285 HONOURS Economics suparnasen593@gmail.com 

43 Arhana Chakraborty 044-1211-0003-18 HONOURS Bengali Department arhanachakraborty9@gmail.com 

44 priya jana 0441211041418 GENERAL BA GANARAL priyajana853@gmail.com 

45 Sreaya paul 044-1211-0207-18 HONOURS Political Science Department sreayapaul8julyg@mail.com 

46 Nayana Das 044-1211-0309-18 HONOURS Mathematics dasnayana72@gmail.com 

47 Sayani Mondal 044-1212-0312-18 HONOURS Mathematics sayanim382@gmail.com 

48 Swagata Laxmi Dasgupta 044-1211-0307-18 HONOURS Geography dasguptaswagata2001@gmail.com 

49 Priyanka Mondal 044-1212-0296-18 HONOURS Geography priyankamondal1824@gmail.com 

50 Pallabi Naskar 044-1211-0294-18 HONOURS Geography Pn556702@gmail.com 

51 Rajosree Naskar 044-1214-0297-18 HONOURS Geography rajosree00@gmail.com 

52 Aparna Mondal 044-1212-0289-18 HONOURS Geography aparna43mondal@gmail.com 

53 Meghna Banerjee 044-1211-0291-18 HONOURS Geography meghna.banerjee02@gmail.com 

54 Muniya Das 044-1211-0171-18 HONOURS Philosophy muniyadas201@gmail.com 

55 Sharmila Roy 044-1211-0199-18 HONOURS Political science sharmilamampi15@gmail.com 

56 Sreyasi khan 044-1212-0305-18 HONOURS Geography sreyasikhan355@gmail.com 

57 PRITY SINGH 044-1211-0269-18 HONOURS BOTANY HONOURS ghontu887@gmail.com 

58 Papia das 044-1211-0268-18 HONOURS Botany mepapiadas00@gmail.com 

59 Priyanka Sengupta 044-1211-0270-18 HONOURS Botany hnrs. Psen2000gupta@gmail.com 

60 Rakhi Naskar 044-1212-0242-18 HONOURS Sanskrit rakhinaskar100@gmail.com 

61 Rukaiya firdaus 1820440042 HONOURS Education Khantjkrukaiya@gmail.com 

62 Kabita Sardar 044-1212-0124-18 HONOURS History kabitasardar100@gmail.com 
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63 Praneta Ghosh 044-1211-0411-18 GENERAL BA General pranetaghosh@gmail.com 

64 Rani Kumari 044-1211-0553-18 GENERAL BA krani0944@gmail.com 

65 Ridika Dey 044-1211-0272-18 HONOURS Botany Department ratanda776@gmail.com 

66 Smritilekha Chatterjee 044 -1211- 0160 - 18 HONOURS Journalism & Mass communication chatterjeesmritilekha@gmail 

67 Sneha Pramanik 044-1211-0161-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication snehap1805@gmail.com 

68 Sujana Halder 044-1211-0497-18 GENERAL General suianahalder2407@gmail.com 

69 Ratna Jana 044-1211-0426-18 GENERAL B.A ratnajana84@gmail.com 

70 Ayushi Home Roy 044-1211-0141-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass Communication oliviahomeroy99@gmail.com 

71 ASHMITA SARKAR 044-1211-0342-18 GENERAL GENERAL ashmitasarkar31@gmail.com 

72 Moumita Guha 044-1211-0147-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass Communication moumitajuly@gmail.com 

73 Nisha Halder 044-1211-0150-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication nishahalder92@gmail.com 

74 Neelanjana Paul 044-1211-0125-18 HONOURS History Ppaulneelanjana9@gmail.com 

75 Neha parvin 044-1211-0148-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication 2000nehaparvin@gmail.com 

76 Rima hazra 044-1211-0155-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication r.hazra2111@gmail.com 

77 Ananya Chattopadhyay 044-1211-0137-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication ananyachattopadhyay5@gmail.com 

78 Nibedita Barui nibeditabarui234@gmail.com     H ONOURS Jo urnalism and mass communication ni beditabarui234@gmail.com 

79 Priyanka Halder 044-1212-0153-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communications priyankahalder3147@gmail.com 

80 Shrestha Mondal O44-1212-0303-18 HONOURS Geography Shresthamondal765@gmail.com 

81 Koyel Sarkar 044-1211-0143-18 HONOURS Journalism And Mass Communication koyelsorcar6650@gmail.com 

82 Ananya Sarkar 044-1222-0138 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication ananya220400@gmail.com 

83 Ankita chowdhury 044-1212-0336-18 GENERAL B.A General ankitachowdhury643@gmail.com 

84 SUPRIYA RAY 044-1211-0542-18 HONOURS Bengali Department Google supriyaray736@gmail.com 

85 Sunayoni Mukherjee 044-1211-0100-18 HONOURS English sunayonimukherjee@gmail.com 

86 Antara Mondal 044-1212-0067-18 HONOURS English department antaramondal2000@gmail.com 

87 Sayantani Das 044-1211-0274-18 HONOURS Botany sayantanid999@gmail.com 

88 Kazi Saheli Parvin 044-1211-0077-18 HONOURS English literature Kazisahelilimpu@gmail.com 

89 SREYA BHATTACHARYA 044-1211-0095-18 HONOURS English department sreya1640@gmail.com 

90 Soyeta Chakraborty 044-1211-0094-18 HONOURS English Department soyeta1610@gmail.com 

91 Shipra halder 044-1212-0023-18 HONOURS Bengali honours haldersipra676@gmail.com 

92 SOUMYARUPA MANDAL 182044-11-0275 HONOURS English Soumyarupa8mandal@gmail.com 

93 UTSA ROY 182044-11-0091 HONOURS English utsaroy2k@gmal.com 

94 Sukanya seal 044-1211-0069-18 HONOURS Education Sukanyaseal09@gmail. Com 

95 Mahasweta Murmu 044-1213-0079-18 HONOURS English mahamurmu1999@gmail.com 

96 Jagriti Shaw 044-1211-0363-18 GENERAL B.A. General jagritishaw81@gmail.com 

97 Rima Saha 044-1211-0087-18 HONOURS English rimasaha412@gmail.com 

98 Debdatta Ghosal 044-1211-0005-18 HONOURS Bengali debdattaghosal8g@mail.com  
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List of Participant - Nutrition and Dietetics: Resource Person- Sharanya Bhattacharya 

Sl oN Name C.U. Registration Number Programme Department E-Mail ID of the Participant 

1 Brishti Sarkar 044-1211-0528-18 HONOURS Ttmv brishtisarkar2016@gmail.com 

2 Upasana Dhar 044-1211-0266-18 HONOURS Sociology upasanadhar31@gmail.com 

3 Amrita Mondal 0441212025818 HONOURS Sociology amritamondal261099@gmail.com 

4 Dipsikha Shaw 044-1211-0567-18 HONOURS TTMV dipsikhashaw1111@gmail.com 

5 OYENDRILA DAS 044-1212-0152-18 HONOURS Journalism & Mass communication oyendriladas111@gmail.com 

6 Raya Banerjee 044-1211-0154-18 HONOURS JORA banerjeeraya123@gmail.com 

7 Ayshika Dutta 182044-11-0141 HONOURS JORA duttaayshika0303@gmail.com 

8 Sudeshna Roy 044_1211_0495_18 GENERAL General sudeshnaroy021@gmail.com 

9 Shama parveen 044-1211-0525-18 GENERAL B.sc Shama3488@gmail.com 

10 Shreya Bhattacharjee 044-1211-0202-18 HONOURS Political science shreyabhattacharjeebaruipur@gmail.com 

11 Aheli ganguly 044-1211-175-18 HONOURS Political science aheli17ganguly@gmail.com 

12 Farhin begum 044-1211-0179-18 HONOURS Political science farbegum1234@gmail.com 

13 KABITA SAHA 044-1211-0365-18 GENERAL ARTS sahakabita694@gmail.com 

14 Madhumita Sardar 044-1211-0182-18 HONOURS Political science madhumitasardar676@gmail.com 

15 Riya Ghosh 044-1211-0194-18 HONOURS Political Science riyaghoshghosh649@gmail.com 

16 Sunanda Mondal 044-1212-0209-18 HONOURS Political science sunanda.mondal.02@gmail.com 

17 Sumana Mondal 044-1212-0163-18 HONOURS JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION sumanamondal1320@gmail.com 

18 Shatarupa Banick 044-1211-0531-18 HONOURS Travel and Tourism(ttmv) mistibanik9@gmail.com 

19 Debjani Das 044-1211-0006-18 HONOURS Bengali antarakalaniketan@gmail.com 

20 Sudesna das 044-1211-0134-18 HONOURS History dsudesna1@gmail.com 

21 ANKITA DEY TAPADER 044-1211-0315-18 HONOURS PSYCHOLOGY ankitadtapader@gmail.com 

22 ANINDITA MANDAL 044-1214-0287-18 HONOURS Geography ani.dustu1714@gmail.com 

23 Saraswati Chowdhury 0441211019618 HONOURS Political Science(Honours) saraswatichoudhary000@gmail.com 

24 Saraswati Chowdhury 0441211019618 HONOURS Political Science saraswatichoudhary000@gmail.com 

25 Sreaya Paul 044-1211-0207-18 HONOURS Political Science Department sreayapaul8july@gmail.com 

26 Ranita Roy 044-1211-0193-18 HONOURS Political science ranitaroy.2208@gmail.com 

27 Suchismita Shil 044-1211-0026-18 HONOURS Bengali Suchismitadga2016@gmail.com 

28 Sayani Mondal 044-1212-0312-18 HONOURS Mathematics sayanim382@gmail.com 

29 Trina Das 044-1211-0030-18 HONOURS Bengali trinadasnibedita2018@gmail.com 

30 Mousumi Sarkar 044-1212-0013-18 HONOURS Bengali mousumisarkar06082000@gmail.com 

31 Rima Basu 044-1211-0427-18 GENERAL GEOGRAPHY rimabasu0612@gmail.com 

32 Trisha Chowdhury 044-1211-0277-18 HONOURS Botany Honours riya68chowdhury@gmail.com 

33 Sharmila Roy 044-1211-0199-18 HONOURS Political science sharmilamampi15@gmail.com 

34 Soumili Mondal 044-1212-0206-18 HONOURS Political Science(Honours) Samisdiary01@gmail.com 

35 Chhanda Baidya 044-1212-0119-18 HONOURS History chhanda19may@gmail.com 

36 Priyanka Dey 044-1211-0128-18 HONOURS History pikukookie@gmail.com 

37 Gitasri Sarkar 044-1211-0122-18 HONOURS History ksgitasri3031@gmail.com 

38 Payel Das 044-1211-0186-18 HONOURS Political science payel.das1667@gmail.com 

39 Moumita Bhunia 044-1211-0320-18 HONOURS Psychology Moumitabhunia510@gmail.com 

40 Neelanjana Paul 044-1211-0125-18 HONOURS History paulneelanjana9@gmsil.com 

41 Neha Parvin 044-1211-0148-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication 2000nehaparvin@gmail.com 

42 DEBI CHANDRIKA BOSE 044-1211-0121-18 HONOURS HISTORY debichandrika7083@gmail.com 

43 ANANYA BAIDYA 044-1212-0113-18 HONOURS HISTORY ananaya.baidya@gmail.com 

44 Megha Nayak 044-1211-0267-18 HONOURS Botany nayakmegha02kol@gmail.com 

45 PEU GIRI 044-1211-0041-18 HONOURS EDUCATION giripeu.24@gmail.com 

46 Priyanka Das 044-1212-0416-18 GENERAL General Priyankagold1999@gmail.com 

47 Sunayoni Mukherjee 044-1211-0100-18 HONOURS English sunayonimukherjee@gmail.com 

48 Preti Mondal 044-1211-0043-18 HONOURS Education pretimondal1999@gmail.com 

49 Cintha Marik 044-1211-0033-18 HONOURS Education marikcintha@gmail.com 

50 Sania Begam 044-1215-0052-18 HONOURS Education sania17begam@gamil 

51 NIDHI MANDAL 044-1211-0081-18 HONOURS English nidhimandal4796@gmail.com 

52 Mahasweta Murmu 044-1213-0079-18 HONOURS English mahamurmu1999@gmail.com 

53 Swarnali Halder 044-1211-0514-18 GENERAL General swarnalih237@gmail.com 

54 Dipanwita shaw 044-1211-0354-18 GENERAL GENERAL dipanwitashaw2@gmail.com 

55 ANJOLY DAS 044-1212-0114-18 HONOURS HISTORY anjolydas2k20@gmail.com 
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List of Participant - Embroidery, Cutting and Tailoring: Resource Person- aMhuya aMity 
Sl oN Name C.U. Registration Number Programme Department E-Mail ID of the Participant 

1 Sreyasi khan 044-1212-0305-18 HONOURS Geography sreyasikhan355@gmail.com 

2 Anita Shaw 044-1211-0288-18 HONOURS Geography anitashaw6672@gmail.com 

3 Firdoush Aman 044-1211-0254-18 HONOURS Sociology Firdoushforever@gmail.com 

4 Rituja Ghose 044-1211-0298-18 HONOURS Geography rituja.ghose@gmail.com 

5 Sudeshna Roy 044_1211_0495_18 GENERAL General sudeshnaroy021@gmail.com 

6 Suparna Paul 183044-11-0013 HONOURS Botany suparnapaul2705@gmail.com 

7 Fardin Nisha 044-1211-0359-18 GENERAL B.A General fardinnisha23@gmail.com 

8 Ayshika Dutta 182044-11-0141 HONOURS JORA duttaayshika0303@gmail.com 

9 ANJOLY DAS 044-1212-0114-18 HONOURS HISTORY anjolydas2k20@gmail.com 

10 Josanara Sultana 044-1211-255-18 HONOURS Sociology joshna.jonakig@mail.com 

11 Trina Das 044-1211-0030-18 HONOURS Bengali trinadasnibedita2018@gmail.com 

12 Anisha khatun 044-1215-0177-18 HONOURS Political science anishakhatun7065@gmail.com 

13 Shreya Pramanick 044-1211-0304-18 HONOURS Geography shreya123.pramanick@gmail.com 

14 Suparna saha 044-1211-0306-18 HONOURS Geography sahabhutu007@gmail.com 

15 Mousumi Sarkar 044-1212-0013-18 HONOURS Bengali mousumisarkar06082000@gmail.com 

16 Suchismita Shil 044-1211-0026-18 HONOURS Bengali Suchismitadga2016@gmail.com 

17 Sumana Mondal 044-1212-0163-18 HONOURS JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION sumanamondal1320@gmail.com 

18 Nisha Halder 044-1211-0150-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication nishahalder92@gmail.com 

19 Shreya Karmakar 044-1211-0158-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication shreyakarmakar939@gmail.com 

20 Suhana khatun 044-1211-0496-18 GENERAL BA general suhanakhatun441@gmail.com 

21 Rohini Sardar 044-1212-0453-18 GENERAL B.A. General rohinisardaro@gmail.com 

22 Mahasweta Murmu 044-1213-0079-18 HONOURS English mahamurmu1999@gmail.com 

23 Sharmila Roy 044-1211-0199-18 HONOURS Political science sharmilamampi15@gmail.com  
24 Sonia Roy 044-1212-0205-18 HONOURS Political Science soniacanning30@gmail.com 

 

mailto:sreyasikhan355@gmail.com
mailto:anitashaw6672@gmail.com
mailto:Firdoushforever@gmail.com
mailto:rituja.ghose@gmail.com
mailto:sudeshnaroy021@gmail.com
mailto:suparnapaul2705@gmail.com
mailto:fardinnisha23@gmail.com
mailto:duttaayshika0303@gmail.com
mailto:anjolydas2k20@gmail.com
mailto:joshna.jonakig@mail.com
mailto:trinadasnibedita2018@gmail.com
mailto:anishakhatun7065@gmail.com
mailto:shreya123.pramanick@gmail.com
mailto:sahabhutu007@gmail.com
mailto:mousumisarkar06082000@gmail.com
mailto:Suchismitadga2016@gmail.com
mailto:sumanamondal1320@gmail.com
mailto:nishahalder92@gmail.com
mailto:shreyakarmakar939@gmail.com
mailto:suhanakhatun441@gmail.com
mailto:rohinisardaro@gmail.com
mailto:mahamurmu1999@gmail.com
mailto:sharmilamampi15@gmail.com
mailto:soniacanning30@gmail.com


List of Participant - Soft Skill Development: Resource Person- Parmita Dhar 
Sl oN Name C.U. Registration Number Programme Department E-Mail ID of the Participant 

1 Sneha Sinha 0441211009218 HONOURS English diyasinha424@gmail.com 

2 Swagata Laxmi Dasgupta 044-1211-0307-18 HONOURS Geography dasguptaswagata2001@gmail.com 

3 Joshna Sultana 044-1211-0255-18 HONOURS Sociology joshna.jonaki@gmail.com 

4 AHELI NANDI 044-1211-0548-18 HONOURS GEOGRAPHY nandi.aheli@gmail.com 

5 Anita Shaw 044-1211-0288-18 HONOURS Geography anitashaw6672@gmail.com 

6 Pallavi Shaw 044-1211-0295-18 HONOURS Geography pallavishaw987@gmail.com 

7 SARASWATI CHOWDHURY 0441211019618 HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE(HONOURS) saraswatichoudhary000@gmail.com 

8 Susmita Banerjee 044-1211-0509-18 GENERAL B.A susmita21banerjee@gmail.com 

9 Lima Nayak 044-1211-0146-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication limanayak1999@gmail.com 

10 Shruti Manna 044-1211-0263-18 HONOURS Sociology shrutimanna14@gmail.com 

11 Ayushi Home Roy 044-1211-0141-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass Communication oliviahomeroy99@gmail.com 

12 RUMA RAKSHIT 131-1211-0213-17 HONOURS TTMV rumarakshit5678@gmail.com 

13 Soumi Das 044-1211-0532-18 HONOURS Travel and tourism (TTMV) soumi1127925@gmail.com 

14 OYENDRILA DAS 044-1212-0152-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass Communication oyendriladas111@gmail.com 

15 Raya Banerjee 044-1211-0154-18 HONOURS JORA banerjeeraya123@gmail.com 

16 Madhurima chatterjee 044-1211-0111-18 HONOURS GEOGRAPHY honeyrimachatterjee10@gmail.com 

17 Sayani Mondal 023-1222-0941-16 HONOURS Tours and Travels Management Crizu36@gmail.com 

18 Ayshika Dutta 182044-11-0141 HONOURS JORA duttaayshika0303@gmail.com 

19 Ananya Roy 044-1211-0566-18 HONOURS Tourism and Travel Management ananyaroy933@gmail.com 

20 Mohona dasgupta 044-1211-0257-18 HONOURS Sociology mohonadasgupta2000@gmail.com 

21 MEGHASREE GAYEN 044-1211-0385-18 GENERAL B.A GENERAL meghasreegayen1@gmail.com 

22 Sulagna Das 044-1211-0498-18 GENERAL Arts dsulagna2000@gmail.com 

23 Megha Nayak 044-1211-0267-18 HONOURS Botany nayakmegha02kolg@mail.com 

24 Adity saha 044-1211-0136-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass communication aditysaha56@gmail.com 

25 Susmita Das 044-1211-0510-18 GENERAL General susmitadas77536@gmail.com 

26 Farhin Begum 044-1211-0179-18 HONOURS Political science Farbegum1234@gmail.com 

27 Ankita Das 044-1211-0139-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication (JORA) ankita162100@gmail.com 

28 Dipashree Sen 044_1211_0253_18 HONOURS Sociology dipashreesen@gmail.com 

29 simran das 044-1211-0264-18 HONOURS Sociology simran7thmay@gmail.com 

30 Anindita Roy 044-1214-0176-18 HONOURS Political science aninditaroy20135@gmail.com 

31 Pampa Ghosh 044-1214-0529-18 HONOURS TTMV pampag217@gmail.com 

32 Sayani Mondal 044-1212-0312-18 HONOURS Mathematics sayanim382@gmail.com 

33 Sumana Mondal 044-1212-0163-18 HONOURS JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION sumanamondal1320@gmail.com 

34 Sayani Das 044-1212-0157-18 HONOURS JORA dassayani570@gmail.com 

35 Debanjali Roy 044-1211-0120-18 HONOURS History debanjaliroy2000@gmail.com 

36 Sudesna das 044-1211-0134-18 HONOURS History dsudesna1@gmail.com 

37 Nayana Das 044-1211-0309-18 HONOURS Mathematics dasnayana72@gmail.com 

38 Raya Dutta 044-1211-0310-18 HONOURS Mathematics duttaraya12@gmail.com 

39 Samraggi kar 044-1211-0020-18 HONOURS Bengali department Samraggikar950@gmail.com 

40 Lipika Choudhary 044-1211-0180-18 HONOURS Political science lipikach1820@gmail.com 

41 Sreaya Paul 044-1211-0207-18 HONOURS Political Science sreayapaul8july@gmail.com 

42 Sharika Munshi 044-1211-0198-18 HONOURS Political science sharikamunshi5787@gmail.com 

43 Pallabi Naskar 044-1211-0294-18 HONOURS Geography Pn556702@gmail.com 

44 Puja Sinha 044-1211-0271-18 HONOURS Botany pujasinhaemail@gmail.com 

45 Ankita Mallick 044-1211-0167-18 HONOURS Philosophy ankitamallick638@gmail.com 

46 Rajosree Naskar 044-1214-0297-18 HONOURS Geography rajosree00@gmail.com 

47 Aparna Mondal 044-1212-0289-18 HONOURS Geography aparna43mondal@gmail.com 

48 Susmita Acharya 044-1211-0211-18 HONOURS Political science susmitaacharya02061999@gmail.com 

49 Muniya Das 044-1211-0171-18 HONOURS Philosophy muniyadas201@gmail.com 

50 Sayanti Das 044-1211-0561-18 HONOURS TRAVEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT sayantidas99@gmail.com 

51 SUPRIYA RAY 044-1211-0542-18 HONOURS Bengali Department Google supriyaray736@gmail.com 

52 Suparna Paul 183044-11-0013 HONOURS Botany suparnapaul2705@gmail.com 

53 Soumili Mondal 044-1212-0206-18 HONOURS Political Science(Honours) Samisdiary01@gmail.com 

54 Suparna Saha 044-1211-0101-18 HONOURS English suparnasaha419@gmail.com 

55 Dipannisha Dey 044-1211-0273-18 HONOURS Botany honours dipadey.dey@gmail.com 

56 Shreya Pramanick 044-1211-0304-18 HONOURS Geography shreya123.pramanickg@mail.com 

57 Suparna saha 044-1211-0306-18 HONOURS Geography sahabhutu007@gmail.com 

58 SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE 044-1211-0280-18 HONOURS Chemistry mukhopadhyay859@gmail.com 

59 Sarmistha Sen 044-1211-0469-18 GENERAL B.A General sensarmistha044@gmail.com 

60 Moumita Guha 044-1211-0147-18 HONOURS Journalism and Mass Communication moumitajuly@gmail.com 

61 Trisha Das 044-1212-0105-18 HONOURS English Department trishadas0108@gmail.com 

62 Mohar Guria 044-1211-0389-18 GENERAL BA General guriamoharg@mail.com 

63 Rani Kumari 182044-12-0211 GENERAL BA krani0944@gmail.com 

64 Ridika Dey 044-1211-0272-18 HONOURS Botany Department ratanda776@gmail.com 
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65 Tiyasha Naskar 044-1212-0281-18 HONOURS Chemistry tiyasha1999naskarg@mail.com 

66 Neha parvin 044-1211-0148-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication 2000nehaparvin@gmail.com 

67 Shreya Karmakar 044-1211-0158-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication shreyakarmakar939@gmail.com 

68 CHANDRA NASKAR 044-1212-0118-18 HONOURS HISTORY chandranaskar1999@gmail.com 

69 ANANYA BAIDYA 044-1212-0113-18 HONOURS HISTORY ananaya.baidya@gmail.com 

70 DEBI CHANDRIKA BOSE 044-1211-0121-18 HONOURS HISTORY debichandrika7083@gmail.com 

71 Ananya Chattopadhyay 044-1211-0137-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication ananyachattopadhyay5@gmail.com 

72 Sreyasi khan 044-1212-0305-18 HONOURS Geography sreyasikhan355@gmail.com 

73 RIMA Hazra 044-1211-0155-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication r.hazra2111@gmail.com 

74 Ananya Sarkar 044-1211-0138 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication ananya220400@gmail.com 

75 Nibedita Barui 044-1211-0149-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication nibeditabarui234@gmail.com 

76 Sneha Pramanik 044-1211-0161-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication snehap1805@gmail.com 

77 Nisha Halder 044-1211-0150-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communication nishahalder92@gmail.com 

78 Priyanka Halder 044-1212-0153-18 HONOURS Journalism and mass communications priyankahalder3147@gmail.com 

79 Srija Sardar 044-1214-0313-18 HONOURS Mathematics(H) srijasardar386@gmail.com 

80 Chitraniva Mukherjee 044-1211-0318-18 HONOURS Psychology rupasomnath@gmail.com 

81 Riya Mandal 044-1212-0311-18 HONOURS Mathematics umail2riya2000@gmail.com 

82 Sunayoni Mukherjee 044-1211-0100-18 HONOURS English sunayonimukherjee@gmail.com 

83 Rakhi Halder 044–1211–0129–18 HONOURS History Honours rakhihalder91221@gmail.com 

84 Sanchita Saha 044–1211–0132–18 HONOURS History Honours sanchitasaha678@gmail.com 

85 Hrritika Chowdhury 044–1211–0123–18 HONOURS History Honours hrritikachowdhury6946@gmail.com 
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